
Pre-Formed, Self Adhesive Water Soluble Purge Dams
Revolutionizing the Way TIG Purging is Done

EZ to use as 1-2-3!

Press tape along 
circumference of
pipe wall

Peel liner to expose
adhesive

Insert EZ Purge™

dam inside pipe1 2 3

Before using EZ Purge®, be sure to clean the interior of the pipe with EZ Wipes® multi-purpose
saturated cleaning wipes.  EZ Wipes® remove dirt, grease, grime and particles from the pipe
surface; ensuring maximum adhesion of the dam.

EZ PURGE ®

Don’t waste labor hours
on preparation:

When you can:

• Gathering supplies  • Constructing    
• Measuring • Fitting • Cutting

• Peel, Insert & Press         
• Start welding faster     
• Save time on labor
• Get ahead of schedule
• Maximize your savings

US & Foreign Patents Pending.

Your purge dam is complete in less than a minute!

(UG)Aquasol_EZPurge.indd   1 3/18/09   11:21 AM



For additional product information, 
quotations and ordering, please contact:
Aquasol Corporation
80 Thompson Street
North Tonawanda, NY 14120
Toll Free: 800.564.WELD(9353)
Phone: 716.564.8888
Fax: 716.564.8889
www.aquasolcorporation.com

Distributed By:

Since EZ Purge® is pre-formed, there is no need to measure, cut or
construct a purge dam. The pre-formed dam includes a generous
amount of water soluble tape. There is no need to buy separate
inventories or carry heavy rolls and tools to the job site. Your purge
dam is complete and ready-to-use.

Made in the U.S.A.
US and Foreign Patents Pending

EZP-2
EZP-3
EZP-4
EZP-5
EZP-6
EZP-8
EZP-10
EZP-12
EZP-14
EZP-16
EZP-18
EZP-20
EZP-22
EZP-24
EZP-30
EZP-36
EZP-42
EZP-48
EZP-56
EZP-64
EZP-72

192
192
48
48
48
48
48
48
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

2" (51 mm)
3" (76 mm)
4" (102 mm)
5" (127 mm)
6" (152 mm)
8" (203 mm)

10" (254 mm)
12" (305 mm)
14" (356 mm)
16" (406 mm)
18" (457 mm)
20" (508 mm)
22" (559 mm)
24" (610 mm)
30" (762 mm)
36" (914 mm)
42" (1067 mm)
48" (1219 mm)
56" (1422 mm)
64" (1626 mm)
72" (1829 mm)

* EZ PURGE® is made of Aquasol ®heavyweight water soluble paper (ASW-60) and tape; sodium
carboxy methyl cellulose and wooden pulp that dissolve instantaneously and completely in most liquids.

Available in a variety of sizes!

EZ PURGE ® . . . the most efficient and
economical purge dam alternative available!   

✓ Convenient   ✓ Economical ✓ Timesaving

Item Number                   Pipe Diameter Case Pack (Qty)

(UG)Aquasol_EZPurge.indd   2 3/18/09   11:21 AM


