

EZ PURGE[®]

Pre-Formed, Self Adhesive Water Soluble Purge Dams

Revolutionizing the Way TIG Purging is Done

EZ to use as 1-2-3!

Before using EZ Purge[®], be sure to clean the interior of the pipe with EZ Wipes[®] multi-purpose saturated cleaning wipes. EZ Wipes[®] remove dirt, grease, grime and particles from the pipe surface; ensuring maximum adhesion of the dam.



1 P a

Peel liner to expose adhesive



Insert EZ Purge™ dam inside pipe



Press tape along circumference of pipe wall

……. Your purge dam is complete in less than a minute!

Don't waste labor hours on preparation:

- Gathering supplies Constructing
- Measuring Fitting Cutting

When you can:

- Peel, Insert & Press
- Start welding faster
- Save time on labor
- Get ahead of schedule
- Maximize your savings

EZ PURGE[®]...the most efficient and economical purge dam alternative available!

Since EZ Purge[®] is pre-formed, there is no need to measure, cut or construct a purge dam. The pre-formed dam includes a generous amount of water soluble tape. There is no need to buy separate inventories or carry heavy rolls and tools to the job site. Your purge dam is complete and ready-to-use.

Convenient Economical Timesaving

* EZ PURGE[®] is made of Aquasol[®] heavyweight water soluble paper (ASW-60) and tape; sodium carboxy methyl cellulose and wooden pulp that dissolve instantaneously and completely in most liquids.

Item Number	Pipe Diameter	Case Pack (Oty)
EZP-2	2" (51 mm)	192
EZP-3	3" (76 mm)	192
EZP-4	4" (102 mm)	48
EZP-5	5" (127 mm)	48
EZP-6	6" (152 mm)	48
EZP-8	8" (203 mm)	48
EZP-10	10" (254 mm)	48
EZP-12	12" (305 mm)	48
EZP-14	14" (356 mm)	24
EZP-16	16" (406 mm)	24
EZP-18	18" (457 mm)	24
EZP-20	20" (508 mm)	24
EZP-22	22" (559 mm)	24
EZP-24	24" (610 mm)	24
EZP-30	30" (762 mm)	24
EZP-36	36" (914 mm)	24
EZP-42	42" (1067 mm)	24
EZP-48	48" (1219 mm)	24
EZP-56	56" (1422 mm)	24
EZP-64	64" (1626 mm)	24
EZP-72	72" (1829 mm)	24

Available in a variety of sizes!

For additional product information, quotations and ordering, please contact:

Aquasol Corporation 80 Thompson Street North Tonawanda, NY 14120 Toll Free: 800.564.WELD(9353) Phone: 716.564.8888 Fax: 716.564.8889 www.aquasolcorporation.com



Made in the U.S.A. US and Foreign Patents Pending Distributed By:

